
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
248 
210 
200 
219 
227 
217 
246 
235 
215 
264 
245 
228 
260 
281 
213 
209 
206 
222 

Name 
Henry King 
Mohamed Al Qassemi 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Veer Chopra 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Danyl Sryer Aissa 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Darek Rivera 
Ethan Rilstone 
Aaron Mason 
Amani Kinyua 
Harrison Stevens 
Saveliy Kogay 
Yehansa Senanayake 
Ansh Saigal 
Kalyani Pratheesh (N) 
Abdul Hadi Menas (N) 
Leo Ayna 

Laps 
7 
9 
7 
7 
9 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
42.432 
42.468 
42.492 
42.538 
42.622 
42.652 
42.715 
42.736 
42.752 
42.841 
42.858 
42.874 
42.900 
43.066 
43.088 
43.577 
43.659 

Diff 

0.036 
0.060 
0.106 
0.190 
0.220 
0.283 
0.304 
0.320 
0.409 
0.426 
0.442 
0.468 
0.634 
0.656 
1.145 
1.227 

Gap 

0.036 
0.024 
0.046 
0.084 
0.030 
0.063 
0.021 
0.016 
0.089 
0.017 
0.016 
0.026 
0.166 
0.022 
0.489 
0.082 

Last Tm 
42.547 
42.601 
42.631 
42.612 
42.679 
42.652 
42.962 
42.814 
42.752 
42.841 
45.213 
42.950 
42.998 
43.066 
44.131 
45.743 
43.815 

Total Tm 
7:17.902 
7:17.194 
7:17.633 
7:26.853 
7:39.386 
7:27.714 
7:19.346 
7:23.298 
7:27.342 
7:24.259 
6:42.785 
7:32.381 
7:23.192 
7:31.944 
7:40.665 
5:18.953 
5:38.114 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Summer Series UAE - Round 2 

6. JUNIOR 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:40:39 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

15/06/2025 15:40 


